Subdivision Bond Estimate Form
TOWN OF HOLLIS FORM "G"

Developer's Name:

Town of Hollis

Page #1

Subdivision Name:

Street Name:

Street Length:
ITEM
Mobilization
Clearing 50" Width:
Common Excavation:
Ledge Excavation:
Embankment
Erosion Control:
Storm Drains by Size:
12"
15"
18"
24"
Underdrain
Rip rap Swales:
Catch Basins (4' dia.)
Frame adjustment (to existing CBs)
Manholes - Drainage
Headwalls
Flared End Sections
Cistern:
Additional Excavation:
Bank Run Gravel: (16" @ 36' wide)
Crushed Gravel: (6" @ 30" wide)
Sidewalk B/R Gravel: (6" @ 6' wide)
Pavement - Base: (2 1/2" @ 22' wide
Pavement - Finish (1 1/2" @ 22" wide
Sidewalk Pavement (2 @ 1" x 5" wide¢
Cape Cod Berm:
Loam, Seed (4" in place)
Guardrail
Street Bounds:
Rear lot monumentation:
Street and/or Stop Sign(s):
Landscaping
Other

2/24/2017

Quantity

Units Unit Price
0 Lump Sum
0 L.F. $6.25
0 C.Y. $7.00
0 C.. $25.00
0 C.. $6.25
0 Lump Sum
0 L.F. $25.00
0 L.F. $28.00
0 L.F. $30.00
0 L.F. $36.00
0 L.F. $15.00
0 L.F. $10.00
0 Each $1,500.00
0 Each $300.00
0 Each $1,250.00
0 Each $1,500.00
0 Each $500.00
0 Gallon $1.50
0 C.Y. $6.25
0 L.F. $12.50
0 L.F. $7.50
0 L.F. $5.50
0 L.F. $25.00
0 L.F. $15.00
0 L.F. $10.00
0 L.F. $3.00
0 S.F. $0.70
0 L.F. $20.00
0 Each $150.00
0 Each $100.00
0 Each $150.00
0 Lump Sum
0 Lump Sum

TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $0.00
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Town of Hollis Page #2

Subdivision Bond Estimate Form

TOWN OF HOLLIS FORM "G"

Engineering & Contingencies (25%)

ENR Index

Adjust for cost increases

$0.00

9398.41

Pg.20of 2

= $0.00

Date: Nov. 5, 2012

http://enr.construction.com/features/coneco/recentindexes.asp

9,398.41

8,092.00

1.16

= $0.00

Total Bond Amount: $0.00

| hereby certify that, in addition to any work already completed, the following itemized
statement and estimated unit costs will complete all improvements required by the

Hollis Planning Board.

DATE
Planning Board
Superintendent, Public Works

Fire Chief

Revised Jan. 15, 2008

2/24/2017

(Signed) Engineer

Date:

Date:

Date:
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