<u>Town of Hollis</u> Subdivision Bond Estimate Form

TOWN OF HOLLIS FORM "G"

Developer's Name: _	
Subdivision Name:	
Street Name:	
Street Length:	

<u>ITEM</u>	Quantity	- <u>Units</u>	Unit Price	<u>TOTAL</u>
Mobilization	0	Lump Sum		
Clearing 50' Width:	0	L.F.	\$6.25	\$0.00
Common Excavation:	0	C.Y.	\$7.00	\$0.00
Ledge Excavation:	0	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$0.00
Embankment	0	C.Y.	\$6.25	\$0.00
Erosion Control:	0	Lump Sum		\$0.00
Storm Drains by Size:				
12"	0	L.F.	\$25.00	\$0.00
15"	0	L.F.	\$28.00	\$0.00
18"	0	L.F.	\$30.00	\$0.00
24"	0	L.F.	\$36.00	\$0.00
Underdrain	0	L.F.	\$15.00	\$0.00
Rip rap Swales:	0	L.F.	\$10.00	\$0.00
Catch Basins (4' dia.)	0	Each	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
Frame adjustment (to existing CBs)	0	Each	\$300.00	\$0.00
Manholes - Drainage	0	Each	\$1,250.00	\$0.00
Headwalls	0	Each	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
Flared End Sections	0	Each	\$500.00	\$0.00
Cistern:	0	Gallon	\$1.50	\$0.00
Additional Excavation:	0	C.Y.	\$6.25	\$0.00
Bank Run Gravel: (16" @ 36' wide)	0	L.F.	\$12.50	\$0.00
Crushed Gravel: (6" @ 30' wide)	0	L.F.	\$7.50	\$0.00
Sidewalk B/R Gravel: (6" @ 6' wide)	0	L.F.	\$5.50	\$0.00
Pavement - Base: (2 1/2" @ 22' wide	0	L.F.	\$25.00	\$0.00
Pavement - Finish (1 1/2" @ 22' wide	0	L.F.	\$15.00	\$0.00
Sidewalk Pavement (2 @ 1" x 5' wide	0	L.F.	\$10.00	\$0.00
Cape Cod Berm:	0	L.F.	\$3.00	\$0.00
Loam, Seed (4" in place)	0	S.F.	\$0.70	\$0.00
Guardrail	0	L.F.	\$20.00	\$0.00
Street Bounds:	0	Each	\$150.00	\$0.00
Rear lot monumentation:	0	Each	\$100.00	\$0.00
Street and/or Stop Sign(s):	0	Each	\$150.00	\$0.00
Landscaping	0	Lump Sum		\$0.00
Other	0	Lump Sum		\$0.00

<u>Town of Hollis</u> Subdivision Bond Estimate Form

TOWN OF HO	Pg. 2 of 2	Pg. 2 of 2						
Engineering & Contingencies (25%)	\$0.00	=	\$0.00					
ENR Index	9398.41 http://enr.construction.	Date: Nov. 5, 2012 com/features/coneco/recen	tindexes.asp					
	98.41 92.00 1.16	=	\$0.00					
Total Bond Amount: \$0.00 I hereby certify that, in addition to any work already completed, the following itemized statement and estimated unit costs will complete all improvements required by the Hollis Planning Board.								
		(Signed) Engineer Date:						
Superintendent, Public Works		Date:						
Fire Chief		Date:						

Revised Jan. 15, 2008